4 sq. mm Panel Mount Terminal Blocks.
A perfect solution for extremely compact wiring applications, these terminal block are modular and can be stacked to form multi-pole terminal block
assemblies.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 500 V
Rated Current 32 A
Tightening Torque 0.5 Nm
Housing Material Polymide

colour.
100
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CMB4R 4 sqmm Panel Mount Terminal Block in Red
colour.
100
CMB4Y 4 sqmm Panel Mount Terminal Block in Yellow
colour.
100
CMB4BU 4 sqmm Panel Mount Terminal Block in Blue
colour.
100
CMB4BK 4 sqmm Panel Mount Terminal Block in Black
colour.
100
CMB4GN 4 sqmm Panel Mount Terminal Block in Green
colour.
100
CMB4W 4 sqmm Panel Mount Terminal Block in White
colour.
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
EPCMB4 End Plate in Grey colour suitable for
CMB4 Terminal Block 50
SPCMB4 Separator Plate in Grey colour 100
CA727/2 Pre Assembled Shorting Link
assemblies with 2 poles 100
CA727/3 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 3 poles 100
CA727/4 Pre Assembled Shorting Link
assemblies with 4 poles 100
CA727/10 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 10 poles 10
CA747/2 Pre assembled Shorting Link for 2
way shorting 100
CA747/3 Pre assembled Shorting Link for 3